Universitv of Alaska
Top Priority Projects

(Formatted to Thousands)

Project Running GF Running
Dept. Cost Total GF Cost Total ($00.0) Location House
Priority Allocation Project Title ($00.0) ($00.0) ($00.0) (City) District
Fairbanks Campus Building Interior & Systems
1 University of Alaska Fairbanks Renewal (Bartlett/Moore student housing) $20,500.0 $20,500.0 $20,500.0 $20,500.0 Fairbanks 5-C
Campus Building Interior & Systems Renewal
(Professional Studies Building, Wendy Williams
2 University of Alaska Anchorage  Auditorium, Social Sciences Building) $11,171.0 $31,671.0 $11,171.0 $31,671.0 Anchorage 17-1
Building Envelope & Roof Systems (Deck
3 University of Alaska Southeast Mansards Replacement Paul Building) $100.0 $31,771.0 $100.0 $31,771.0 Ketchikan 36-R
Campus Building Envelope & Roof Systems
Renewal (Consortium and Arcade & Bridge
4 University of Alaska Anchorage  Lounge) $900.0 $32,671.0 $900.0 $32,671.0 Anchorage 17-1
Campus Infrastructure & Exterior Renewal
5 University of Alaska Fairbanks (sanitary sewer lines) $325.0 $32,996.0 $325.0 $32,996.0 Fairbanks 5-C
Campus Security and Safety (replace
6 University of Alaska Anchorage  exterior/interior doors) $429.0 $33,425.0 $429.0 $33,425.0 Anchorage 17-1
Safety and Regulatory Compliance (renew HVAC
and hydronic system, pool refurbishment, fire
7 University of Alaska Fairbanks alarms, door replacement) $7,775.0 $41,200.0 $7,775.0 $41,200.0 Fairbanks 5-C
Safety Improvements & Regulatory Compliance
(fix or replace retractable bollards, emergency exit
8 University of Alaska Southeast canopies and notification improvements) $1,266.0 $42,466.0 $1,266.0 $42,466.0 Various Various
Community Campus HVAC Healthy Building
9 University of Alaska Anchorage  Upgrades $3,100.0 $45,566.0 $3,100.0 $45,566.0 Various Various
Rural and Community Campus Renewal (fire rated
corridor egress & alarms, electrical distribution,
10 University of Alaska Fairbanks fuel tank repair/replace) $2,200.0 $47,766.0 $2,200.0 $47,766.0 Various Various
Exterior Infrastructure (fuel tank replacement,
covered stairways, sidewalk repairs & drainage
11 University of Alaska Southeast improvements) $1,157.0 $48,923.0 $1,157.0 $48,923.0 Juneau 34-Q
Interior Systems (elevator and HVAC
12 University of Alaska Southeast replacement) $577.0 $49,500.0 $577.0 $49,500.0 Various Various
Community and Technical College (CTC) Renewal
13 University of Alaska Fairbanks (renovate restrooms) $300.0 $49,800.0 $300.0 $49,800.0 Fairbanks 5-C
Replace Emergency Egress Lighting Power
14 UA System Office Supply (Butrovich) $200.0 $50,000.0 $200.0 $50,000.0 Fairbanks 5-C



